
Contacts

Finance Office 305-757-6241
Carlos Calmet Parish Accountant ccalmet@theadom.org
Dianne Otero Accounts Receivable Accountnat dotero@theadom.org
Jean Paul Guis Finance Director jguis@theadom.org
Lawrence Zigmont Associate Treasurer lzigmont@theadom.org
Margie Pontillo Accounting Manager mpontillo@theadom.org
Meryann Fernandez Accounts Payable mfernandez@theadom.org
Michael Casciato Chief Financial Officer mcasciato@theadom.org
Miriam Ato Accounting Assitant mato@theadom.org
Sara Lau Administrative Assistant slau@theadom.org
Sindia Rosenay Assistant Finance Director srosenay@theadom.org

Self Insurance
Reporting a Claim 1-877-376-2561

Jim Smith Managing Director 561-998-6809 Jim_smith@ajg.com
Mark Waring Asst. Area Vice President 561-998-6807 Mark_waring@ajg.com
Julio Quiñones Sr. Risk Control Consultant 800-239-8454 Julio_quinones@ajg.com
Li Vasquez Noone Technical Assistant 561-998-6708 Li_vasquez_Noone@ajg.com

Tony Abella Senior Vice President 800-488-3003 ext. 102 tony_abella_sr@ajg.com
Maria B. Vergo Vice President 800-488-3003 ext. 136 maria_vergho@ajg.com
Ampy Jimenez Account Manager 800-488-3003 ext. 269 ampy_jimenez@ajg.com
Virginia Gomez Customer Service Representative 800-488-3003 ext. 125 Virginia_gomez@ajg.com

Other important numbers
Susan Gigler Gabriel Roeder & Smith - Pension 954-527-1616
Jennifer James James Chartered Inc. - Unemployment 863-686-5993
Krystle Gans Mass Mutual 403b 954-267-8614
Logos Support financehelp@theadom.org
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